Price-Responsive Load Working Group - Action Item List (rev. 2/14/2006)

#

10

11

14

Action Item

Consider revising the SCR
to allow some form of
compensation for testing,
especially if the facility
incurs significant costs for
performing the test.
Provide a status report on
the DADRP enhancements
Provide an update of the
Pilot Residential Program
at ConEd and LIPA

NYISO to develop standard
SCR/EDRP notification
messages that would be
used by the RIPs to notify
registered SCRs.

Put together a “To Do” list
addressing procedural
adjustments for the
ICAP/SCR, EDRP programs.
Are SCR bids in the ICAP
Market posted?

Quantify impact of CHP in
EDRP and SCR

Provide additional training
for DADRP

Revise the EDRP and DADRP
manuals

Review the statistics
process for the proposed
consolidated Small
Customer Aggregation
Program rules.
Confidentiality of meter
data

Priority:
A - to be addressed by the next scheduled PRLWG meeting
B - longer-term item to be addressed as resources permit

Priority Date

B

Added
9/15/05

9/15/05

8/9/05

8/9/05

8/9/05

6/3/05
6/3/05
2/24/05
1/4/05

1/4/05

1/30/06

Status

MI to offer proposal at March/April PRLWG
meeting

No enhancements under consideration

Both programs to be discussed at the 2/27
PRLWG meeting

Open

In process - see 12/12 NYISO presentation
on July 27, 2005 EDRP/SCR event

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open



