## Price-Responsive Load Working Group - Action Item List (rev. 2/14/2006)

#	Action Item	Priority	Date Added	Status
1	Consider revising the SCR to allow some form of compensation for testing, especially if the facility incurs significant costs for performing the test.	В	9/15/05	MI to offer proposal at March/AprilPRLWG meeting
2	Provide a status report on the DADRP enhancements	В	9/15/05	No enhancements under consideration
4	Provide an update of the Pilot Residential Program at ConEd and LIPA	В	8/9/05	Both programs to be discussed at the 2/27 PRLWG meeting
5	NYISO to develop standard SCR/EDRP notification messages that would be used by the RIPs to notify registered SCRs.	В	8/9/05	Open
6	Put together a "To Do" list addressing procedural adjustments for the ICAP/SCR, EDRP programs.	В	8/9/05	In process - see 12/12 NYISO presentation on July 27, 2005 EDRP/SCR event
7	Are SCR bids in the ICAP Market posted?	В	6/3/05	Open
8	Quantify impact of CHP in EDRP and SCR	В	6/3/05	Open
9	Provide additional training for DADRP	В	2/24/05	Open
10	Revise the EDRP and DADRP manuals	В	1/4/05	Open
11	Review the statistics process for the proposed consolidated Small Customer Aggregation Program rules.	В	1/4/05	Open
14	Confidentiality of meter data	В	1/30/06	Open

Priority:

A - to be addressed by the next scheduled PRLWG meeting

B - longer-term item to be addressed as resources permit